
Subject:	Please	Save	the	Date
From:	"Xie,	Xiuping	(Shelley)"	<xxie@lasd.org>
Date:	10/5/18,	8:00	AM
To:	"McDonnell,	Jim"	<jmcdonne@lasd.org>,	"La	Berge,	Jacques	A."	<JALaBerg@lasd.org>,	"Serrano,	Jill	F."
<j2serran@lasd.org>,	"Rivero,	Eddie"	<ERivero@lasd.org>,	"Denham,	Bobby	D."	<BDDenham@lasd.org>,
"Asmus,	Warren	R."	<wrasmus@lasd.org>,	"Benedict,	John	S"	<JSBenedi@lasd.org>,	"Fraser,	Kelley	S"
<KSFraser@lasd.org>,	"Gooden,	Joseph	M."	<JMGooden@lasd.org>,	"Parra,	Eric	G."	<egparra@lasd.org>,	"Bolin,
Darrell	B."	<DBBolin@lasd.org>,	"Nelson,	Patrick	A.	(Cmdr.)"	<PANelson@lasd.org>,	"Wolak,	James	P.
(Commander)"	<J1Wolak@lasd.org>,	"Fennell	Jr.,	Joseph	F."	<JFFennel@lasd.org>,	"Jensen,	Curtis	A."
<CAJensen@lasd.org>,	"Perez,	Holly	M."	<Hmperez@lasd.org>,	"Scroggin,	Jeffrey	L."	<JLScrogg@lasd.org>,
"Halm,	David	E."	<DEHalm@lasd.org>,	"Jacob,	Coronne	L."	<cljacob@lasd.org>,	"Station	Captains"
<stationcapts@lasd.org>,	CC	Managers	<ccmanagers@lasd.org>
CC:	"Reyes,	Martha	S."	<msreyes@lasd.org>,	"Agosto,	Anna	B."	<abagosto@lasd.org>,	"Giambalvo,	Dana	S."
<ds1giamb@lasd.org>,	"Garcia,	Patricia	L."	<PL1Garcia@lasd.org>,	"Goins	DeRoche,	Francesca	R."
<FRGoins@lasd.org>,	"Calderon,	Angie	M."	<AMCalder@lasd.org>,	"Nevins,	Mary	Anne"	<MANevins@lasd.org>,
"Banuelos,	Mayra	C."	<mcbanuel@lasd.org>,	"Guillen,	Lucina	I."	<Liguille@lasd.org>,	"Gamez,	Elizabeth	R."
<ERGamez@lasd.org>,	"Lovato,	Terri	A."	<TALovato@lasd.org>,	"Sahagun,	Mayra	R."	<mrsahagu@lasd.org>,
"Whitfield,	Donna"	<DWhitfi@lasd.org>,	"Salguero,	Elba	A."	<EASalgue@lasd.org>

	

This	message	is	being	sent	on	behalf	of	Captain	Andrew	Rosso.

	

Greetings,

	

Contract	Law	Enforcement	Bureau	(CLEB)	is	proud	to	announce	the	31th	Annual	City	Managers	Educational	Seminar	will	be	
held	Thursday,	February	28th,	2019,	through	Friday,	March	1,	2019,	at	The	Jeremy	Hotel	in	the	city	of	West	Hollywood.		

	

The	agenda	for	this	event	is	forth	coming.		Additional	details	will	be	provided	at	a	later	date.		

	

CLEB	will	coordinate	room	reservations	and	logistics	in	the	near	future.

	

Please	forward	any	questions	to	your	respective	CLEB	Sergeant.

	

	

	

Shelley	Xie

Contract	Law	Enforcement	Bureau

Los	Angeles	County	Sheriff’s	Department

211	West	Temple	Street,	7th	Floor

Los	Angeles,	California	9012

(213)	229-1638
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